
LED Step/Wall Light 

Model 05 With Sensor
LMR-STP5-3W-With sensor
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This stylish, energy-efficient staircase lighting unit is designed to enhance safety and aesthetics in stairwells. 

Featuring a modern, compact design with sensor, it provides soft, glare-free illumination that clearly high-

lights each step, making it ideal for homes, commercial buildings, and hotels. The unit is easy to install as a 

recessed on walls or stair risers and features a durable construction that ensures long-lasting performance. 

Available in distinctive shapes and powerful illumination, it adds a touch of elegance and improves visibility 

at night or in low light conditions.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Cut Size

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (L*W*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 20,000Hrs

2 Years

140 °

3000K

90lm/W

270lm

ALU

85*85*32 mm

-10°C ~80°C

IP65

 80*80*50 mm

Black

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

WL-3W

3W

50/60 Hz

220-245 V

>80

APPLICATIONS


