

LED Step/Wall Light Model 05 With Sensor

LMR-STP5-3W-With sensor



Overview

This stylish, energy-efficient staircase lighting unit is designed to enhance safety and aesthetics in stairwells. Featuring a modern, compact design with sensor, it provides soft, glare-free illumination that clearly highlights each step, making it ideal for homes, commercial buildings, and hotels. The unit is easy to install as a recessed on walls or stair risers and features a durable construction that ensures long-lasting performance. Available in distinctive shapes and powerful illumination, it adds a touch of elegance and improves visibility at night or in low light conditions.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	WL-3W
Power	3W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	220-245 V

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	Black
Material	ALU
Dimensions (L*W*H)	85*85*32 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-10°C ~80°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP65
Cut Size	80*80*50 mm

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	270lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	90lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)	140 °
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80

Performance Warranty

Warranty	2 Years
Lifespan	20,000Hrs

APPLICATIONS











